INDIA
ZI 72 #***Y
GEORGIA
VG 68 A***R
The NATO CODIFICATION SYSTEM - NCS
The NCS is managed by the NATO Group of National Directors on Codification,
Allied Committee 135 (AC/135).
All NCS rules and procedures are described in the NATO Manual on Codification ACodP-1 as shown on
the web site www.nato.int/codification
Codification is performed under national responsibility
BELGIUM
ZB 13 B***#
BULGARIA
WU 50 #***U
CANADA
ZC 20 or 21
#***# or L***#
CZECH
REPUBLIC
WZ 16 #***G
DENMARK
ZS 22 R***#
ESTONIA
WE 38 #***J
FRANCE
ZF 14 F***#
or M***#
GERMANY
ZG 12 C***#
or D***#
GREECE
ZU 23 G***#
HUNGARY
WH 51 #***V
ICELAND
ZV 24 S***#
ITALY
ZR 15 A***#
LATVIA
VD 55 A***D
LITHUANIA
WI 47 #***R
LUXEMBOURG
ZL 28 B***#
NETHERLANDS
ZN 17 H***#
NORWAY
ZT 25 N***#
POLAND
WP 43 #***H
PORTUGAL
ZP 26 P***#
ROMANIA
WR 39 #***L
SLOVAKIA
WS 40 #***M
SLOVENIA
WL 42 #***Q
SPAIN
YB 33 #***B
TURKEY
ZW 27 T***#
UNITED
KINGDOM
ZK 99 K***#
or U***#
USA
ZZ 00 or 01
#***#
[28] NATO nations :